
Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin

Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 

 1  POSCHARNIG  Johannes  AUT 

 2  REY  Fabrizio  ITA 

 3  JORGENSEN  Alexander N.  DEN 

 3  WOHLGEMUTH  Dominik  AUT 

 5  HEDENSKOG  Filip  SWE 

 5  XAVIER  Marco  BRA 

 7  KIIL  Filip  DEN 

 8  JORGENSEN  Patrick  DEN 

 9  ENARSSON  Simon  SWE 

 10  YIN  Longda  USA 

 11  DORNELLES  Erik  BRA 

 12  NAGLE  Conor  IRL 

 13  JORGENSEN  Philippe  DEN 

 14  ABIDOGUN  Kola  GBR 

 15  MOCHKO  Lucas  BRA 

 16  CHAU  Long Ling  HKG 

 17  ANEN  Cedric  LUX 

 18  MOKANNON  Aman  BRN 

 19  BILLING  Matthew  GBR 

 20  JOHANSEN  Soeren Ulrik  DEN 

 21  TSORONIS  Alexander  DEN 

 22  DOBIASCH  Martin  AUT 

 23  COOKE  Christopher  IRL 

 24  OZGURKAN  Hadi  TUR 

 25  KOLBINGER  Nils  GER 

 26  HAGLUND  Andreas  SWE 

 27  AHRENS  Konstantin  GER 

 28  LIM  Alex  CAN 

 29  LAM  Chi Ming Andy  HKG 

 30  UZEL  Burak  TUR 

 31  BAKULIN  Evgenij  GER 

 32  ANDERSEN  Emil Ulrik  DEN 

 33  MUELLER  Till  GER 

 34  KONRADSEN  Kasper Dyhr  DEN 

 35  TAKALA  Roope  FIN 

 36  REINDAHL  Jeppe  DEN 

 37  YAYLIOGLU  Ates Mukremin  TUR 
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Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

UZEL Burak TUR 1 V 1 0 1 1/5 -15 8

YIN Longda USA V V V 2 V 4/5 6 22

MUELLER Till GER 3 3 4 4 1 0/5 -10 15

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE V 3 V V V 4/5 10 23

KIIL Filip DEN V V V 3 V 4/5 8 23

CHAU Long Ling HKG V 4 V 0 4 2/5 1 18

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

JORGENSEN Philippe DEN V V V 4 2 3/5 9 21

KONRADSEN Kasper Dyhr DEN 1 2 2 4 3 0/5 -13 12

OZGURKAN Hadi TUR 0 V 3 V 3 2/5 -4 16

KOLBINGER Nils GER 1 V V 4 0 2/5 -5 15

DORNELLES Erik BRA V V 3 V V 4/5 2 23

ENARSSON Simon SWE V V V V 4 4/5 11 24

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

YAYLIOGLU Ates Mukremin TUR 3 0 1 0 4 2 0/6 -20 10

JORGENSEN Alexander N. DEN V V V V V 3 5/6 11 28

BILLING Matthew GBR V 3 V V V 1 4/6 8 24

HAGLUND Andreas SWE V 3 1 2 V 2 2/6 -6 18

NAGLE Conor IRL V 1 3 V V V 4/6 8 24

BAKULIN Evgenij GER V 2 2 3 1 2 1/6 -14 15

POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT V V V V 3 V 5/6 13 28

  Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

JOHANSEN Soeren Ulrik DEN V 0 V V 4 3/5 7 19

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 1 2 V V V 3/5 2 18

WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT V V V V V4 5/5 14 24

LAM Chi Ming Andy HKG 1 4 2 V 0 1/5 -10 12

TAKALA Roope FIN 0 0 4 2 2 0/5 -17 8

ABIDOGUN Kola GBR V 2 2 V V 3/5 4 19

  Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS

TSORONIS Alexander DEN V 2 V V 4 3/5 2 21

REINDAHL Jeppe DEN 2 1 1 0 3 0/5 -18 7

DOBIASCH Martin AUT V V 3 V 1 3/5 2 19

Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin https://www.trekanten.org/custom_legacy_results/int2011f/SM/poules.htm

1 av 2 2016-11-10 15:55



XAVIER Marco BRA 3 V V V V 4/5 10 23

LIM Alex CAN 4 V 4 3 2 1/5 -2 18

ANEN Cedric LUX V V V 1 V 4/5 6 21

  Poule No 6 V/M Indicator HS

MOKANNON Aman BRN 0 V V V V 4/5 6 20

REY Fabrizio ITA V V 3 V V 4/5 10 23

MOCHKO Lucas BRA 1 1 V V V 3/5 -4 17

COOKE Christopher IRL 1 V 4 V V 3/5 -1 20

AHRENS Konstantin GER 3 4 4 4 V 1/5 -2 20

ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 4 3 3 4 2 0/5 -9 16
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Tournoi satellite fleuret féminin

      Tableau of 16

1  BLAISON Lucie  FRA

 BLAISON Lucie 

16 

 BLAISON Lucie 

9  SCHOESS Elisabeth  GER     15/7

 MENGS Julia 

8  MENGS Julia  GER     15/11

 BLAISON Lucie 

5  SMITH Anna  CAN     15/8

 SMITH Anna 

12  DIAZ Elia  ESP     15/5

 SMITH Anna 

13  PALLESEN Kirsten Siig  DEN     15/9

 ENRIGHT Irene 

4  ENRIGHT Irene  FIN     15/8

 BLAISON

Lucie 

3  KOPPELWISER Theresa  GER     14/13

 KOPPELWISER Theresa 

14  MITROVIC Lana  SWE     15/3

 PALISZEWSKA

Monika 

11  JENSEN Lene  DEN     15/5

 PALISZEWSKA Monika 

6  PALISZEWSKA Monika  POL     15/2

 PALISZEWSKA

Monika 

7 
 GOTHBERG VON TROIL

Gabrielle 
 SWE     15/10

 GOTHBERG VON TROIL

Gabrielle 

10  BURNETT Anna  GBR     15/11

 DUENHOELTER

Anna 

15     15/7

 DUENHOELTER Anna 

2  DUENHOELTER Anna  GER
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